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Bus N204 Madrid (Canillejas) - Paracuellos - Daganzo Go to website

Direction
Canillejas-Area Intermodal — Canillejas-Area Intermodal

76 stops

Open route schedule

Canillejas-Area Intermodal

Av.Logroño-Pºalameda DE Osuna

Av.Logroño-Jardines DE Aranjuez

Av.Logroño-Parque EL Capricho

Av.Logroño-Alameda DE Osuna

Av.Logroño-Tintin Y Milu

Av.Logroño-Marques DE Berna

Av.Logroño-Ariadna

Av.Logroño-Algemesi

Av.Logroño-Pza.Pajarones

Ctra.M111-Depuradora Valdebebas

Ctra.M113-Residencial Jarama

Ctra.M113-Residencial Nuevo Amanecer

Ctra.M113-Navegación Aérea

Real-Atarre

Pºradar-Av.Andalucía

Pºradar-Extremadura

Av.Charcos-Pza.Los Deportes

Av.Charcos-RÍO Torote

Av.Charcos-Pºlas Camelias

Av.Charcos-Av.Valdediego

Route schedule
Canillejas-Area Intermodal — Canillejas-Area Intermodal

Monday 00:00-23:00

Tuesday 00:00-23:00

Wednesday 00:00-23:00

Thursday 00:00-23:00

Friday 00:00-23:00

Saturday 00:00-23:00

Sunday 00:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Canillejas-Area Intermodal

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-N204-1333474747-3612686898
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Av.Circunvalación-Av.Charcos

Av.Circunvalación-Ntra.Sra.De Belvís

Av.Juan Pablo II-LOS Andes

Av.Juan Pablo II-Av.Valdediego

Av.Juan Pablo II-Pºlas Camelias

Av.Juan Pablo II-Picos DE Europa

Av.Juan Pablo II-Av.Príncipe Asturias

Av.Príncipe Asturias-Av.Consistorial

Av.Príncipe Asturias-Av.Hoyos

Ctra.Daganzo-Ctra.Cobeña

Ajalvir-Ctra.Daganzo

Ctra.Daganzo-Urb.La Ermita

Ctra.Ajalvir-Pol.Ind.Gitesa

Daganzo DE Arriba-Gta.Alcalá

Niño-Pza.Mesón DE LA Fuente

Cºfresno DE Torote-Oriente

José Luis Garci-Carmen Amaya

Av.Circunvalación-Oriente

Av.Circunvalación-Av.Las Lomas

Valdidueñas-Parque Lomas Altas

Av.Conde DE Coruña-Valdidueñas

Ctra.Cobeña-Hnos.Álvarez Quintero

Daganzo DE Arriba-Gta.Alcalá

Ctra.Ajalvir-Pol.Ind.Gitesa

Ctra.Daganzo-Ermita SAN Roque

Ajalvir-Ctra.Daganzo

Ctra.Daganzo-Ctra.Cobeña

Av.Príncipe Asturias-Av.Reyerta

Av.Príncipe Asturias-Av.Sombra LA Torre



Av.Juan Pablo II-MAR Caspio

Av.Juan Pablo II-Pºlas Camelias

Av.Juan Pablo II-Gaspar DE Morales

Av.Juan Pablo II-Av.Valdediego

Av.Circunvalación-Ntra.Sra.De Belvís

Av.Circunvalación-Av.Charcos

Av.Charcos-Av.Valdediego

AV. Charcos-Pºlas Camelias

Av.Charcos-Pza.Los Deportes

Pºradar-Extremadura

Pºradar-Murcia

Real-Ronda DE LAS Cuestas

Ctra.M113-Navegación Aérea

Ctra.M113-Residencial Nuevo Amanecer

Ctra.M113-Residencial Jarama

Ctra.M111-Depuradora Valdebebas

Av.Logroño-Est.Barajas

Av.Logroño-Algemesi

Av.Logroño-Ariadna

Av.Logroño-Marqués DE Berna

Av.Logroño-Benifayo

Av.Logroño-Alameda DE Osuna

Av.Logroño-Parque EL Capricho

Av.Logroño-Jardines DE Aranjuez

Av.Logroño-Pºalameda DE Osuna

Canillejas-Area Intermodal



N204 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paracuellos de 
Jarama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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